Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 23, 2018 Quad Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Matthias, Joseph, Quad C 9 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 22.86
00:21:07 00:10:37 22.61
00:31:54 00:10:47 22.26
00:42:44 00:10:50 22.15
00:53:41 00:10:57 21.92
01:04:14 00:10:33 22.75
01:15:03 00:10:49 22.19
01:26:19 00:11:16 21.3
01:37:14 00:10:55 21.98
Averages: 00:10:48 22.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Mueller, Parker, Quad A 9 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 22.61
00:21:04 00:10:27 22.97
00:31:32 00:10:28 22.93
00:42:10 00:10:38 22.57
00:52:43 00:10:33 22.75
01:03:20 00:10:37 22.61
01:14:04 00:10:44 22.36
01:25:18 00:11:14 21.36
01:36:18 00:11:00 21.82
Averages: 00:10:42 22.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
36 Rolf, Cameron, Quad B 8 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:38 00:11:38 20.63
00:23:06 00:11:28 20.93
00:34:55 00:11:49 20.31
00:46:27 00:11:32 20.81
00:58:11 00:11:44 20.45
01:09:44 00:11:33 20.78
01:21:00 00:11:16 21.3
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Event: September 23, 2018 Quad Classes

01:31:55 00:10:55 21.98
Averages: 00:11:29 20.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
38 Junk, Kyle, Quad C 8 21 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:48 00:12:48 18.75
00:24:37 00:11:49 20.31
00:36:50 00:12:13 19.65
00:48:58 00:12:08 19.78
01:01:11 00:12:13 19.65
01:13:04 00:11:53 20.2
01:25:20 00:12:16 19.57
01:37:09 00:11:49 20.31
Averages: 00:12:09 19.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
51 Bader, Quinn, Utility 8 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 21.11
00:22:30 00:11:08 21.56
00:33:27 00:10:57 21.92
00:44:20 00:10:53 22.05
00:55:23 00:11:03 21.72
01:06:16 00:10:53 22.05
01:17:18 00:11:02 21.75
01:28:21 00:11:03 21.72
Averages: 00:11:03 21.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
66 Bastian, Masen, 12-15 Quad 7 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:30 00:12:30 19.2
00:24:51 00:12:21 19.43
00:38:01 00:13:10 18.23
00:53:57 00:15:56 15.06
01:11:01 00:17:04 14.06
01:24:57 00:13:56 17.22
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01:38:35 00:13:38 17.6
Averages: 00:14:05 17.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
103 Dhein, James, Quad C 8 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 20
00:23:47 00:11:47 20.37
00:34:38 00:10:51 22.12
00:45:30 00:10:52 22.09
00:56:19 00:10:49 22.19
01:08:02 00:11:43 20.48
01:19:13 00:11:11 21.46
01:30:34 00:11:21 21.15
Averages: 00:11:19 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
223 Hargrave, Mike, Quad C 2 35 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:02 00:17:02 14.09
00:33:34 00:16:32 14.52
Averages: 00:16:47 14.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
240 Ortlieb, Jason, Quad C 7 26 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:09 00:14:09 16.96
00:27:05 00:12:56 18.56
00:40:06 00:13:01 18.44
00:53:45 00:13:39 17.58
01:06:54 00:13:09 18.25
01:19:12 00:12:18 19.51
01:32:06 00:12:54 18.6
Averages: 00:13:09 18.27
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Stachura, Max, Quad B 9 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 21.82
00:21:58 00:10:58 21.88
00:33:02 00:11:04 21.69
00:44:01 00:10:59 21.85
00:54:51 00:10:50 22.15
01:05:37 00:10:46 22.29
01:16:21 00:10:44 22.36
01:27:23 00:11:02 21.75
01:39:12 00:11:49 20.31
Averages: 00:11:01 21.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, Quad A 8 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:16 00:11:16 21.3
00:22:24 00:11:08 21.56
00:34:00 00:11:36 20.69
00:45:44 00:11:44 20.45
00:57:14 00:11:30 20.87
01:08:47 00:11:33 20.78
01:20:18 00:11:31 20.84
01:31:52 00:11:34 20.75
Averages: 00:11:29 20.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
310 Winrich, Brandon, Quad B 9 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 21.98
00:21:38 00:10:43 22.4
00:32:19 00:10:41 22.46
00:42:55 00:10:36 22.64
00:53:33 00:10:38 22.57
01:04:16 00:10:43 22.4
01:14:56 00:10:40 225
01:25:38 00:10:42 22.43

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/23/18 16:01:14



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

9/23/2018 4:01:14 PM
Event: September 23, 2018 Quad Classes

01:36:22 00:10:44 22.36
Averages: 00:10:42 22.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
325 Sheldon, Jesse, Quad C 8 20 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:57 00:11:57 20.08
00:23:38 00:11:41 20.54
00:35:02 00:11:24 21.05
00:46:22 00:11:20 21.18
00:57:49 00:11:27 20.96
01:09:30 00:11:41 20.54
01:21:08 00:11:38 20.63
01:32:53 00:11:45 20.43
Averages: 00:11:37 20.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Stachura, Jacob, Quad AA 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 22.05
00:21:02 00:10:09 23.65
00:31:17 00:10:15 23.41
00:41:38 00:10:21 23.19
00:52:08 00:10:30 22.86
01:02:34 00:10:26 23
01:12:59 00:10:25 23.04
01:23:18 00:10:19 23.26
01:33:40 00:10:22 23.15
Averages: 00:10:24 23.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
410 Peters, Preston, Utility 7 27 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:42 00:14:42 16.33
00:27:28 00:12:46 18.8
00:40:21 00:12:53 18.63
00:53:16 00:12:55 18.58
01:06:31 00:13:15 18.11
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Event: September 23, 2018 Quad Classes

01:21:24 00:14:53 16.13
01:35:03 00:13:39 17.58
Averages: 00:13:35 17.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
422 Kummer, John, Quad C 8 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 22.12
00:21:44 00:10:53 22.05
00:32:46 00:11:02 21.75
00:43:46 00:11:00 21.82
00:54:39 00:10:53 22.05
01:05:28 00:10:49 22.19
01:16:29 00:11:01 21.79
01:27:32 00:11:03 21.72
Averages: 00:10:56 21.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 Nys, Adam, Quad C 8 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:56 00:11:56 20.11
00:23:43 00:11:47 20.37
00:35:03 00:11:20 21.18
00:46:24 00:11:21 21.15
00:57:50 00:11:26 20.99
01:09:07 00:11:17 21.27
01:20:41 00:11:34 20.75
01:32:03 00:11:22 21.11
Averages: 00:11:30 20.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
437 Letterberger, Owen, Quad C 8 23 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:52 00:11:52 20.22
00:23:55 00:12:03 19.92
00:35:50 00:11:55 20.14
00:48:38 00:12:48 18.75
01:01:17 00:12:39 18.97
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01:13:39 00:12:22 19.41
01:25:33 00:11:54 20.17
01:37:22 00:11:49 20.31
Averages: 00:12:10 19.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Mueller, Ross, Quad B 8 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:12 00:11:12 21.43
00:22:18 00:11:06 21.62
00:33:29 00:11:11 21.46
00:45:16 00:11:47 20.37
00:56:52 00:11:36 20.69
01:08:47 00:11:55 20.14
01:20:41 00:11:54 20.17
01:32:11 00:11:30 20.87
Averages: 00:11:31 20.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
508 Metke, Eric, +40 Quad 7 28 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:55 00:12:55 18.58
00:25:45 00:12:50 18.7
00:38:37 00:12:52 18.65
00:52:06 00:13:29 17.8
01:06:34 00:14:28 16.59
01:21:28 00:14:54 16.11
01:35:57 00:14:29 16.57
Averages: 00:13:42 17.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
509 Huff, Ken, Quad C 5 32 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:59 00:17:59 13.35
00:36:13 00:18:14 13.16
00:56:05 00:19:52 12.08
01:16:49 00:20:44 11.58
01:36:55 00:20:06 11.94
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Averages: 00:19:23 12.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
575 Berger, Andrea, Quad AA 4 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 20
00:23:57 00:11:57 20.08
00:39:52 00:15:55 15.08
00:51:46 00:11:54 20.17
Averages: 00:12:56 18.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
586 Hutterer, Kaden, 12-15 Quad 8 22 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:44 00:12:44 18.85
00:24:44 00:12:00 20
00:36:43 00:11:59 20.03
00:48:29 00:11:46 20.4
01:00:20 00:11:51 20.25
01:12:12 00:11:52 20.22
01:24:10 00:11:58 20.06
01:37:16 00:13:06 18.32
Averages: 00:12:10 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
602 Garceau, Will, 12-15 Quad 8 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:53 00:11:53 20.2
00:23:34 00:11:41 20.54
00:35:08 00:11:34 20.75
00:47:19 00:12:11 19.7
00:59:15 00:11:56 20.11
01:12:31 00:13:16 18.09
01:25:40 00:13:09 18.25
01:37:36 00:11:56 20.11
Averages: 00:12:12 19.72
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 Anderson, Rily, Quad B 9 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:40 00:10:40 225
00:21:17 00:10:37 22.61
00:32:08 00:10:51 22.12
00:42:45 00:10:37 22.61
00:53:19 00:10:34 22.71
01:03:58 00:10:39 22.54
01:14:39 00:10:41 22.46
01:25:23 00:10:44 22.36
01:36:11 00:10:48 22.22
Averages: 00:10:41 22.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Flood, Jeremy, Quad A 8 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 21.72
00:22:03 00:11:00 21.82
00:33:05 00:11:02 21.75
00:44:10 00:11:05 21.65
00:55:15 00:11:05 21.65
01:06:31 00:11:16 21.3
01:18:07 00:11:36 20.69
01:29:16 00:11:09 21.52
Averages: 00:11:10 21.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
711 Schroeder, Matt, Quad C 8 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 20.45
00:23:10 00:11:26 20.99
00:34:49 00:11:39 20.6
00:46:27 00:11:38 20.63
00:57:25 00:10:58 21.88
01:08:39 00:11:14 21.36
01:20:02 00:11:23 21.08
01:31:00 00:10:58 21.88
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Averages: 00:11:22 21.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:22 00:10:22 23.15
00:20:32 00:10:10 23.61
00:30:47 00:10:15 23.41
00:40:54 00:10:07 23.72
00:51:30 00:10:36 22.64
01:01:55 00:10:25 23.04
01:12:20 00:10:25 23.04
01:22:34 00:10:14 23.45
01:33:07 00:10:33 22.75
Averages: 00:10:21 23.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
810 Kernz, Colin, Quad AA 3 34 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 22.61
00:20:44 00:10:07 23.72
00:30:44 00:10:00 24
Averages: 00:10:15 23.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
840 Massart, Jordan, Quad AA 5 31 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 22.02
00:21:40 00:10:46 22.29
00:32:31 00:10:51 22.12
00:43:22 00:10:51 22.12
00:54:02 00:10:40 225
Averages: 00:10:48 22.21
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
888 Thompson, Jack, 12-15 Quad 8 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:21 00:12:21 19.43
00:24:37 00:12:16 19.57
00:36:41 00:12:04 19.89
00:48:54 00:12:13 19.65
01:01:00 00:12:06 19.83
01:13:20 00:12:20 19.46
01:25:37 00:12:17 19.54
01:37:39 00:12:02 19.94
Averages: 00:12:12 19.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
902 Steinmatz, Tyler, Quad B 9 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 21.92
00:21:39 00:10:42 22.43
00:32:23 00:10:44 22.36
00:43:12 00:10:49 22.19
00:53:56 00:10:44 22.36
01:04:43 00:10:47 22.26
01:16:20 00:11:37 20.66
01:27:25 00:11:05 21.65
01:38:39 00:11:14 21.36
Averages: 00:10:58 21.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Luckow, Jacob, Quad AA 9 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 22.12
00:21:28 00:10:37 22.61
00:32:04 00:10:36 22.64
00:42:39 00:10:35 22.68
00:53:14 00:10:35 22.68
01:03:49 00:10:35 22.68
01:14:10 00:10:21 23.19
01:24:44 00:10:34 22.71
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01:35:14 00:10:30 22.86
Averages: 00:10:35 22.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
922 Schrank, Adam, Quad C 8 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 20.06
00:23:51 00:11:53 20.2
00:35:05 00:11:14 21.36
00:46:17 00:11:12 21.43
00:57:27 00:11:10 21.49
01:08:59 00:11:32 20.81
01:19:58 00:10:59 21.85
01:30:58 00:11:00 21.82
Averages: 00:11:22 21.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
950 Dhein, Teddy, 12-15 Quad 6 30 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:38 00:13:38 17.6
00:28:14 00:14:36 16.44
00:43:10 00:14:56 16.07
00:58:05 00:14:55 16.09
01:13:59 00:15:54 15.09
01:31:12 00:17:13 13.94
Averages: 00:15:12 15.87
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